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Denise Adam dadam@helmsbriscoe.com HelmsBriscoe Senior Director, Global Accounts
Michele Aponte aponte@premierinnovationsllc.com Premier Innovation Owner
Suzanne Bajek sbajek@visitsaltlake.com Visit Salt Lake National Sales Manager
Andrew Barnes andrew.barnes@accor.com Accor Director, Global Accounts
Michael Basso mbasso@lerostg.com Leros Transportation Group COO
Peder Baukol peder.baukol@hardrock.com Hard Rock International Regional Director of Global Sales Northeast 
Mike Bemiss mike.bemiss@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Wayne Executive Kitchen Manager
Nicole Bernicker n.bernicker@ieee.org IEEE Conference & Events Portfolio Manager 
Lena Billich lena.billich@novartis.com
Ryan Boldt Ryan.boldt@venetianlasvegas.com The Venetian Resort Las Vegas Manager, Convention Sales
Linda Braun linda.braun@hilton.com Hilton Short Hills 
Jim Breunig jim.breunig@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Wayne General Manager
Andrea Brooks andrea.brooks@gaylordhotels.com Gaylord Palms Resort & Convention Center Senior Sales Executive
John Bruton john.bruton@hilton.com Hilton Short Hills DOSM
Randy Byler randy.byler@pabar.org PA Bar Association Assistant Director of Meetings
Barbara Cacoulidis Barbara.cacoulidis@rosewoodhotelgroup.com Rosewood Hotel Group Director of Global Sales
Dorothea Calabrese dcalabrese@coraltreehospitality.com CoralTree Hospitality Group Global Sales Director
Doug Caldwell Douglas.Caldwell@AtlantisParadise.com Atlantis Bahamas Director of National Accounts
Eric Caldwell ecaldwell@ntmllc.com NorthStar Travel Group 
Craig Caron craig.caron@360dg.com 360 Destination Group COO
Nancy Casazza nancy.casazza@maritz.com Maritz Global Events Account Executive
Bryan Caulfield bryan.caulfield@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Pelham General Manager
Crystal Chism Crystal.Chism@swandolphin.com Walt Disney World Swan and Dolphin
Pete Ciriello pciriello@ntmllc.com Northstar Meetings Group SportsTravel I TEAMS I Esports Travel
Kristin Collins Kristin.Collins@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Multi-Market Sales Manager
Patrick Colomer Patrick.Colomer@omnihotels.com Omni PGA Frisco Resort Director of National Accounts
Bob Colucco bob.colucco@mylimo.com My Limousine Service Director of Sales and Marketing
Lacee Colwell lcolwell@mohegansun.com Mohegan Sun
Shawn Corcoran shawn.corcoran@mylimo.com My Limousine Service
Tricia Coyle tcoyle@njexpocenter.com NJ Convention Center
Matt Critchlow matt.critchlow@gaylordhotels.com Gaylord National Resort & Convention Center Senior Sales Executive
Adam Cross
Charlie Decker cdecker@caesars.com Caesars Entertainment Key Account Director
David De'Eletto ddeletto@meetingalliance.com Meeting Alliance Owner
Nicky Diaz nicole.diaz@hilton.com Hilton Tampa Downtown Complex, Senior Sales Manager
Nelsy Diaz Nelsy.payano-diaz@hilton.com Senior Sales Manager
Kathleen Diggins kdiggins@helmsbriscoe.com HelmsBriscoe Sr. Director Global Accounts
Eric Domitrovits edomitrovits@mohonk.com Mohonk Mountain House
Marc Dooner mdooner@visitraleigh.com Visit Raleigh National Sales Manager

Brynn Dougherty brynn.dougherty@hilton.com Hilton West Palm Beach Senior Sales Manager

Adrian Drew adrian.drew@knipper.com J. Knipper & Co General Manager, Marketing Solutions
Anthony Duggan aduggan@lvcva.com Las Vegas Convention and Visitors Authority National Sales Manager
Christopher Enders chris.ender@marriott.com W Hoboken & The Westin Jersey City Newport Area Sales Leader 
Chad Enloe chad@arlington.org Arlington CVB Senior Vice President, Sales
Judy Fierro jfierro@thehwpgroup.com Health & Wellness Partners, LLC Senior Meeting Manager
Samantha Franco samantha.franco@hilton.com Hilton Short Hills 
Lynda Fuentes Lynda.Fuentes@hilton.com Hilton Parsippany & Hampton Inn Parsippany Senior Catering Sales Manager
Gina Gatto ginag@aiche.org AIChE Director, Membership & Volunteer Services
Angelo Giammanco Angelo.Giammanco@hilton.com
Richard Godfrey richard.godfrey@crowneplazaprinceton.com Crowne Plaza Princeton Conference Center Director of Sales and Marketing
Jay Gogel Jason.gogel@mylimo.com My Limousine Service
Nathalie Gonzalez nathalie.gonzalez@hyatt.com HYATT Global Director Hyatt Sales Force 
Mark Gordon mbgordon515@gmail.com Veeva Digital Events Senior Account Director
Dane Gorup dane.gorup@hoteldel.com Hotel del Coronado Resort Manager
Mindy Grote mindy.grote@windcreek.com Wind Creek Bethlehem National Sales Manager
Mindy Grote mindy.grote@windcreek.com Wind Creek Bethlehem National Sales Manager
Joe Gulino jgulino@gemlimo.com Gem Worldwide Ground Transportation Service President
Joey Gulino jjgulino@gemlimo.com Gem Worldwide Ground Transportation Service EVP
Justin Haggart justin.haggart@guestworldwide.com Guest Supply, a Sysco Co Director, Customer Engagement & Activation
Kevin Haggerty khaggerty@crystalgolfresort.com Crystal Springs Resort Senior Sales Manager



FIRST LAST EMAIL ORGANIZATION TITLE
Jack Haggerty
David Hamlett
CP Heda cp.heda@esstart.com Esstart Owner
Michael Hochman mhochman@caesars.com Caesars Entertainment Property Sales Manager
Dan Hughes daniel.hughes@guestworldwide.com Guest Supply, a Sysco Co VP of Marketing
Shannon Ierovante sgerhard@kalahariresorts.com Kalahari Resorts and Conventions Senior Sales Manager
Jake Jacobsen james.jacobsen@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Palisades Managing Partner
Elisa Jaworski elisa@visitmusiccity.com Nashville Convention & Visitors Corp Director of National Accounts Northeast Regional Office  
Vianetta Johnson vjohnson@visitnorfolktoday.com Visit Norfolk Sales Manager
Steve Jones Steven.jones@srjenterprises.com SRJ Partners 
Catherine Joyce catherine.joyce@ophotels.com Ocean Properties Hotels, Resorts and Affiliates OP / OPAL Collection NE, Mid-West & NW National Sales
Jonna Kahler jonna.kahler@swandolphin.com Walt Disney World Swan and Dolphin Senior Sales Executive
Lauren Kautz lkautz@kalahariresorts.com Kalahari Resorts and Conventions National Accounts Director
Kim Keenan kim.keenan@thesagamore.com The Sagamore
Grant Kehler Grant.Kehler@hrhcac.com Hard Rock Hotel & Casino Atlantic City National Sales Manager
Saira Kianes saira.kianes@gmail.com Banu Event Solutions and Training Global Meetings and Events Planner
Brett Krafft brett.krafft@hilton.com Hilton dallas Lincoln Centre Hotel General Manager
Heather Kresge admin@mpinewjersey.org MPI New Jersey Chapter Administrator 
Lauren Kutch lmkmeetings@gmail.com LMK Meetings Global Events and Meetings Support
Amber LaFrance alafrance@towncountry.com TOWN & COUNTRY RESORT, SAN DIEGO National Sales Manager
Tim Lescoe tim.lescoe@marriott.com Grande Lakes Orlando Senior Sales Executive
Scott Lewis scott.lewis@encorebostonharbor.com Encore Boston Harbor a Wynn Resort National Sales Manager
Edie Lieberman Edie.leibman@gmail.com LPC Consulting, LLC Principal
Alyssa Lippincott alyssa.lippincott@venetianlasvegas.com The Venetian Resort Las Vegas Director of Business Development
Kim Lyons kim.lyons@conferencedirect.com ConferenceDirect Account Director
Brian Macaluso brian.macaluso@sonesta.com Sonesta International Hotels Sr. Director, Global Sales
Anne Madden anne.madden@sonesta.com Sonesta International Hotels Global Account Director
Missy Madden missymadden@iconicincentives.com Iconic Incentives & Meeting Management Chief Incentive Strategist
Bradley Madsen info@claritymusicproductions.com Clarity Musi Productions Founder
Donna Marchese DonnaMarchese@DMIHotels.com DMI Hotels Regional Director of Global Sales
John Mattone
Kerry McMahon kmcmahon@aichotelgroup.com AIC Hotel Group Director of Global Sales, Northeast
Michael McNeil mmcneil@tftmny.org FTMNY Consultant
Sara Melendez smelendez@experiencekissimmee.com Experience Kissimmee
Stefanie Metcalf Stefanie@arlington.org Arlington CVB Director of National Accounts
Nicole Mikic NJ Convention Center
Danzy Miller danzy.miller@maritz.com Martiz Global Meeting Events Manager
Nancy Miller millercmp@aol.com Pharma Retired Planner
Anthony Miloscia amiloscia@JamesNomad.com The James New York -NoMad Senior Sales Manager
Rochelle Moneta rmoneta@LeRoe.com Leroe Owner
Marie Monroe mariemonroe247@gmail.com Independent Planner
Jenny Montilla Jenny.Montilla@daveandbusters.com Dave & Buster's Event Coordinator 
Jackie Morris jmorris@rccl.com ROYAL CARIBBEAN INTERNATIONAL CORPORATE SALES MANAGER
Philip Mortillo philip.mortilllo@encoreglobal.com Encore Regional Vice President, Venues
Janniel Negrón janniel@minthouse.com MINT HOUSE Sales Manager
Nell Nicholas nnicholas@helmsbriscoe.com HelmsBriscoe Senior Director, Global Accounts
Felix Nieves NJ Convention Center
Chris Nyikos cnyikos@lerostg.com Leros Transportation Group CFO
Louise O'Hare lohare@crystalgolfresort.com Crystal Springs Resort Golf Sales Manager
Susan Orvis Susan.Orvis@Hilton.com Embassy Suites by Hilton Orlando Lake Buena Vista South Senior Sales Manager
Sharilyn Pacheco sharilyn.pacheco@hyatt.com HYATT - Hyatt Regency Atlanta Group Sales Manager
Alyse Pashman apashman@mccarter.com McCarter & English, LLP Events Manager
Jenna Paulo PauloJ@ihn.org Inspira Health 
Cece Peabody cpeabody@peabody-adv.com The Peabody Group Association Management
Elisa Perdoma elisa.perdomo@hilton.com Waldorf Asoria Orlando and Signia by Hilton Orlando Bonnet Creek Senior Sales Manager

Adele Perkins aperkins0904@gmail.com Eleda Meeting Management Solutions, LLC Global Event Strategist
Ann Pilcher apilcher@lamontco.com Lamont Associates Senior Director, Global Accounts
Lindsay Plath lplath@amrms.com AMR Management Services Education & Events Manager
Nicholas Podell nicholas.podell@hilton.com Hilton Parsippany & Hampton Inn Parsippany Area Director of Sales & Marketing
Micky Proctor mproctor@acertisrx.com Virtus Pharmaceuticals Head of Brand & Consumer Divisions
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Trish Rafferty Trish.Rafferty@maritz.com Maritz Global Events Meeting Event Manager
Christy Ranallo CRanallo@Skytop.com Skytop Lodge Director of Sales & Marketing
Harold Rapoza harold.rapoza@hoteldel.com Hotel del Coronado Managing Director
Christine Ricca Christine.Ricca@marriott.com Bridgewater Marriott Area Sales Leader 
Barry Richards Barry.Richards@firstagency.com FIRST
Carla Rohrbach crohrbach@skytop.com Skytop Lodge Senior Regional Sales Manager
Mike Rose mike.rose@mylimo.com My Limousine Service
Greg Ross GRoss@USGA.org USGA Director
David Ross David.ross@marriott.com Delta Hotels by Marriott Woodbridge Director of Sales & Marketing
Claudia Rudkins claudia.rudkins@diplomatresort.com THE DIPLOMAT BEACH RESORT Director of National Accounts
Shawn Rumbold SRumbold@mauijim.com Maui Jim Sunglasses Manager, Corporate Gifts Northeast 
Gene Rurka gene@njexpocenter.com NJ Convention Center Director of Operations
Lori Ryan AM Best Corporate Travel
Jose Sagal JSagal@firstteerv.org First Tee Raritan Valley Program Director 

Carlos Salas Carlos.Salas@marriott.com

COURTYARD & RESIDENCE INN NEW YORK DOWNTOWN/MANHATTAN FINANCIAL 

DISTRICT Complex Director of Sales & Marketing
Kevin Salmeron Kevin.Salmeron@Hilton.com Hilton New York Midtown Sales Manager
Eli Sananes eli@gmimeetings.com
Stacie Sargis Stacie.Sargis@hilton.com Hilton Orlando Senior Sales Manager

Anna Saum asaum@a2ecomms.com A2E Communications Group Meetings & Events Director
Dawn Schaffer dawn@cimax.co CIMAX Sourcing Specialist
Matt Schechter mschechter@nycgo.com NYC & Company Regional Director, Northeast
Nicholas Schlegel nicholas.schlegel@windcreek.com Wind Creek Bethlehem
Ronnye Schreiber ronnye@planetconnect.com PlanetConnect CEO
Tara Semisch Novo Nordisk Employee Experience, Operations
Michael Shannon mshannon@thewatergatehotel.com The Watergate Hotel Senior Director of National Accounts
Lori Short lori.short@maritz.com Maritz Global Events Director, Operations
Celestina Sierra celestina.sierra@gmail.com BCD M&E Meeting Manager
Hortensia Simmons Hortensia@VisitSPC.com Visit St. Petersburg Clearwater Senior Sales Manager
Dr. Mike Speziale michael.speziale@mac.com Attendance/Child Accounting Professional Association Executive Director
Robyn Sprenger robyn.sprenger@omnihotels.com Omni Hotels & Resorts Global Accounts Director
Kevin Stankewicz kstankewicz@gemlimo.com Gem Worldwide Ground Transportation Service Vice President Client Relations & Sales
Corrine Statia-Thomas cs@absoluteeventsbycorrine.com Absolute Events by Corrine Owner
Todd Steinberg todd.steinberg@hilton.com Hilton Hotels Director, Worldwide Accounts
Patty Stern patty@groupdmm.com Patty Stern Creative
Kemi Suero suero@premierinnovationsllc.com Premier Innovations Account Manager
Nicole Swanander nswanander@mohonk.com Mohonk Mountain House Sales Manager
Tori Thomsen tori.thomsen@novartis.com Maritz Global Events Senior Sourcing Manager
Gary Titunick gary.titunick@gmail.com Independent/Retired Planner
Jerry Troianello jerry@corsairproductions.net Corsair Productions, LLC Owner
Pete Tsapasaris psap28@aol.com Leros Transportation Group
Carlos Valerio carlos@sigma-hospitality.com Sigma-Hospitality VP Operations 
Patrice Vanace pvanace@loewshotels.com Loews Philadelphia Hotel Director of National Accounts
Erica Vanartsdalen erica.vanartsdalen@loewshotels.com Loews Philadelphia Hotel
Leigh Velez lvelez@poconos.org Pocono Mountains CVB Regional Sales Manager
Michael Vellos mvellos@JamesNomad.com The James New York -NoMad Director of Group
Rebecca Wakefield rebecca0117@gmail.com Wakefield Events Onsite Event Specialist
Ed Walch ewalch@gemlimo.com Gem Worldwide Ground Transportation Service Sr. VP Client Relations 
Douglas Waltman douglas.waltman@encoreglobal.com Encore Vice President, Venue Partnerships
Douglas Waltman douglas.waltman@encoreglobal.com Encore Vice President, Venue Partnerships
Jason Wavro jasonwavro@yahoo.com Leros Transportation Group
Robert Weeks rweeks9535@aol.com Hospitality Consultant General Manager
Brad Weinstein Brad.Weinstein@ConradHotels.com Conrad Midtown New York
Julie Whitson julie@imsts.com IMS Event Production Director of Sales
Dawn Whittaker dwhittaker@visitnorfolktoday.com Visit Norfolk Director of Sales
Troy Whittington Troy.Whittington@Hilton.com HILTON FORT LAUDERDALE MARINA Senior Sales Manager
Pam Wynne Pamela.Wynne@ashfieldhealthcare.com Ashfield Event Experiences Director, Talent Acquisition
Stephanie Zapata szapata@mohegansun.com Mohegan Sun Director of Business Development
Agnes Zaranski azaranski@broward.org Visit Lauderdale Senior National Sales Executive


